THE DATASHEET OF
AAT4614IJS-2-T1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
AAT4614
                          DATA SHEET
 Adjustable Current Limited Load Switch with Fault Flag
1
Skyworks Solutions, Inc.  •  Phone [781] 376-3000  •  Fax [781] 376-3100  •  sales@skyworksinc.com  •  www.skyworksinc.com

Skyworks Solutions, Inc.  •  Phone [781] 376-3000  •  Fax [781] 376-3100  •  sales@skyworksinc.com  •  www.skyworksinc.com
201939A  •  Skyworks Proprietary Information  •  Products and Product Information are Subject to Change Without Notice.  •  May 14, 2012
Ordering Information
Enable Input Package Marking1 Part Number (Tape and Reel)2
Active High SOT23-6 5BXYY AAT4614IGU-2-T1
Active High SOT23-5 5CXYY AAT4614IGV-2-T1
Active Low SOT23-6 8YXYY AAT4614IGU-1-T1
Active Low SOT23-5 9GXYY AAT4614IGV-1-T1
Active Low SC70JW-8 AAT4614IJS-1-T1
Active High SC70JW-8 5DXYY AAT4614IJS-2-T1
Skyworks Green™ products are compliant with
all applicable legislation and are halogen-free.
For additional information, refer to Skyworks
Definition of Green™, document number